BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012

Start-Nr. Name
1 Hartl, Christian
2 Gabriel, Simon
3 Brugger, Niklas-Kilian
4 Sampakidis, Petros
5 Litjering, Henrik
6 Lionis, Nicolas
7 Junker, David
8 Kaffl, Michael
9 Hollo, Mike
10 Stieglmeier, Michael
11 Dinnbier, Johannes
12 Rinderer, Daniel
13 Winter, Konstantin
14 Holzheu, Nico
15 Holzmann, Stefan
16 Wiedemann, Christoph
17 Landherr, Marcel
18 Kaim, Markus
19 Schitzeneder, Maximilian
20 Brendel, Felix
21 Ibler, Michael
22 Baierl, Nils
23 Samann, Patrick
24 Kolb, Niklas
25 Hecker, Yannick
26 Hogerle, Simon
27 Wassmann, Julius
28 Roth, Julian
29 Fuchs, Bastian
30 Einecke, Benjamin
31 Stumpf, Johannes
32 H6érmann, Hannes
33 Knecht, Maurice
34 Wolbert, Jonas
35 Radl, Luke
36 Stengler, Maximilian
37 Dobry, Luca
38 Aumiller, Nico
39 Dittmann, Damiel
40 DrelRen, Fabian

Teilnehmerliste
Schiler C

Geburtsdatum Bezirk

2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2011

Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Obb
Ndb
Ndb
Ndb
Ndb
Schw
Schw
Schw
Schw
Schw
Opf
Opf
Opf
Opf
Ofr
Ofr
Ofr
Ofr
Mfr
Mfr
Mfr
Mfr
Mfr
Mfr
Ufr
Ufr
Ufr
Ufr
Ufr
Schw
Schw
Ufr

Donauworth, 07.01.2012

Verein

TSV Schwabhausen 1929 (103015)
TSV Schwabhausen 1929 (103015)
TSV Schwabhausen 1929 (103015)
TSV Milbertshofen (103021)

SC Pécking-Possenhofen (106009)
TSV Ebersberg (111004)

SC Frstenfeldbruck (104005)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

TTC Straubing (201011)

TV Hauzenberg (203004)

TV Ruhmannsfelden (204013)

DJK TSV Ast (202036)

SVG Baisweil-Lauchdorf (302030)
SVG Baisweil-Lauchdorf (302030)
SV Nordendorf (306012)

TSG Thannhausen (307019)

VB Oberndorf e.V. (308023)

FC Mintraching (401004)

TuS Schnaittenbach (404012)

SV lllschwang e.V. (404021)

SC Eschenbach (407001)

TTC Wohlbach (503027)

SG Neuses (505012)

TSV Ebermannstadt (506003)

SV Mistelgau e.V. (508017)

TV 1881 Altdorf (605001)

1. FC Gunzenhausen e.V. (607002)
TSV 1860 WeilRenburg (607011)
TSG 08 Roth (608010)

TV 1848 Schwabach (608013)
TSV Réttenbach e.V. 1927 (608018)
DJK GroRostheim 1955 e.V. (701015
TV Laudenbach (702016)

TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld (703025)
SC Heuchelhof Wiirzburg (708013)
TG Wiirzburg Heidingsfeld 1861 (708
FC 1929 Mertingen (308020)

TSV Wertingen (308030)

TV Biirgstadt 1885 (702002)
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Start-Nr.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Name

Krieger, Sofie
Bruch, Emma
Bruch, Luisa
Kondula, Lara
Michlbauer, Luisa
Tiefenbrunner, Laura
Feuerer, Daneila
Pranjkovic, Naomi
Lanz, Stefanie
Niedermaier, Marie
Hartl, Vanessa
Wohlfahrt, Carolin
Gmoser, Marie
Tjarks, Lisa-Mia
Stierle, Tatjana
Schuster, Sophia
Polaschek, Lea
Finster, Julia
Munding, Johanna
Heigl, Katharina
Trager, Hanna
Feiler, Ramona
Oberender, Annika
Zangmeister, Jannika
Yalova, Christine
Tosse, Linda
Lohmdiller, Selina
Reinhart, Maria
Wolz, Benita

Ball, Hannah
Schwab, Vivian
Deichert, Sophia
Riegel, Antonia
Gehrling, Lena
Oberst, Anna
Plesca, Sabrian
Briichert, Ronja
Bongartz, Jasmin
Behnisch, Vivien
Hausmann, Ramona

Teilnehmerliste
Schilerinnen C

Geburtsdatum Bezirk

2001 Obb
2002 Obb
2002 Obb
2002 Obb
2001 Obb
2001 Obb
2001 Obb
2004 Obb
2001 Ndb
2001 Ndb
2001 Schw
2001 Schw
2003 Schw
2001 Schw
2001 Schw
2001 Schw
2002 Schw
2001 Opf
2001 Opf
2001 Opf
2001 Opf
2002 Ofr
2001 Ofr
2002 Ofr
2001 Mfr
2002 Mfr
2001 Mfr
2001 Mfr
2001 Ufr
2001 Ufr
2002 Ufr
2002 Ufr
2002 Ufr
2003 Ufr
2001 Ufr
2003 Schw
2001 Mfr
2001 Mfr
2003 Schw
2002 Obb

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband

Donauworth, 07.01.2012

Verein

TSV Etting (102001)

TSV Schwabhausen 1929 (103015)
TSV Schwabhausen 1929 (103015)
SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

FC Kirchweidach e.V. (114022)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)

SV Ohu-Ahrain (202030)

TSV 1924 Spiegelau (203024)

SG Désingen (302004)

SVG Baisweil-Lauchdorf (302030)
SC Biberbach gegr. 1946 e.V. (30600:
TSG Thannhausen (307019)

SV Unterknéringen (307020)

SC Biberbach gegr. 1946 e.V. (30600:
SpVgg Riedlingen (308026)

TuS Schnaittenbach (404012)

DJK Ettmannsdorf (406004)

TSV Stulln e.V. (406024)

DJK Weiden 1921 e.V. (407014)

TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. (50201
TTC Wohlbach (503027)

TTF Réthenbach e.V. (509009)

SC 1904 Nurnberg e.V. (606010)
SpVgg Mogeldorf 2000 (606011)
TSG 08 Roth (608010)

SC 04 Schwabach (608029)

TV 1921 Hofstetten (702013)

DJK Riick-Schippach 1969 e.V. (7020
DJK Riick-Schippach 1969 e.V. (7020
RV Viktoria Wombach (703042)

RV Viktoria Wombach (703042)

RV Viktoria Wombach (703042)

SC Heuchelhof Wiirzburg (708013)
TTC Langweid (306009)

CVJM Unterasbach (603022)

1. FC Schwand (608014)

TTC Langweid (306009)

SV DJK Kolbermoor (116012)



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schuler C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe A

38 Aumiller, Nico Schw - 23 Samann, Patrick Ofr
33 Knecht, Maurice Ufr - 1 Hartl, Christian Obb
27 Wassmann, Julius Mfr - 23 Samann, Patrick Ofr
33 Knecht, Maurice Ufr - 38 Aumiller, Nico Schw
27 Wassmann, Julius Mfr - 38 Aumiller, Nico Schw

1 Hartl, Christian Obb - 23 Samann, Patrick Ofr
27 Wassmann, Julius Mfr - 1 Hartl, Christian Obb
33 Knecht, Maurice Ufr - 23 Samann, Patrick Ofr
27 Wassmann, Julius Mfr - 33 Knecht, Maurice Ufr

1 Hartl, Christian Obb - 38 Aumiller, Nico Schw

SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 27 33 1 38 23 Satze Punkte Platz

27|Wassmann, Julius Mfr
33(Knecht, Maurice Ufr

1[Hartl, Christian Obb
38[Aumiller, Nico Schw
23|Samann, Patrick Ofr

Vorrunde: Gruppe B

14 Holzheu, Nico Schw - 24 Kolb, Niklas Ofr
36 Stengler, Maximilian ~ Ufr - 9 Hollo, Mike Obb
12 Rinderer, Daniel Ndb - 24 Kolb, Niklas Ofr
36 Stengler, Maximilian ~ Ufr - 14 Holzheu, Nico Schw
12 Rinderer, Daniel Ndb - 14 Holzheu, Nico Schw

9 Hollo, Mike Obb - 24 Kolb, Niklas Ofr
12 Rinderer, Daniel Ndb - 9 Hollo, Mike Obb
36 Stengler, Maximilian ~ Ufr - 24 Kolb, Niklas Ofr
12 Rinderer, Daniel Ndb - 36 Stengler, Maximilian Ufr

9 Hollo, Mike Obb - 14 Holzheu, Nico Schw

SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 12 36 9 14 24 Séatze Punkte Platz

12|Rinderer, Daniel Ndb
36|Stengler, Maximilian  |Ufr

9|Hollo, Mike Obb
14(Holzheu, Nico Schw
24(Kolb, Niklas Ofr
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BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schuler C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe C

18 Kaim, Markus Schw - 40 DreRen, Fabian Ufr
25 Hecker, Yannick Ofr - 3 Brugger, Niklas-Kilian Obb
28 Roth, Julian Mfr - 40 DreRen, Fabian Ufr
25 Hecker, Yannick Ofr - 18 Kaim, Markus Schw
28 Roth, Julian Mfr - 18 Kaim, Markus Schw

3 Brugger, Niklas-Kilian Obb - 40 DreRen, Fabian Ufr
28 Roth, Julian Mfr - 3 Brugger, Niklas-Kilian Obb
25 Hecker, Yannick Ofr - 40 DreRen, Fabian Ufr
28 Roth, Julian Mfr - 25 Hecker, Yannick Ofr

3 Brugger, Niklas-Kilian Obb - 18 Kaim, Markus Schw

SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 28 25 3 18 40 Satze Punkte Platz

28|Roth, Julian Mfr
25[Hecker, Yannick Ofr

3[Brugger, Niklas-Kilian |Obb
18|Kaim, Markus Schw
40|DrefRen, Fabian Ufr

Vorrunde: Gruppe D

17 Landherr, Marcel Schw - 10 Stieglmeier, Michael Ndb
22 Baierl, Nils Opf - 6 Lionis, Nicolas Obb
31 Stumpf, Johannes Mfr - 10 Stiegimeier, Michael ~ Ndb
22 Baierl, Nils Opf - 17 Landherr, Marcel Schw
31 Stumpf, Johannes Mfr - 17 Landherr, Marcel Schw
6 Lionis, Nicolas Obb - 10 Stiegimeier, Michael ~ Ndb
31 Stumpf, Johannes Mfr - 6 Lionis, Nicolas Obb
22 Baierl, Nils Opf - 10 Stieglmeier, Michael Ndb
31 Stumpf, Johannes Mfr - 22 Baierl, Nils Opf
6 Lionis, Nicolas Obb - 17 Landherr, Marcel Schw
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 31 22 6 17 10 Séatze Punkte Platz
31(Stumpf, Johannes Mfr
22|Baierl, Nils Opf
6|Lionis, Nicolas Obb
17|Landherr, Marcel Schw
10|Stieglmeier, Michael |Ndb

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schuler C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe E

20 Brendel, Felix Opf - 11 Dunnbier, Johannes  Ndb
16 Wiedemann, Christoph Schw - 7 Junker, David Obb
32 Hormann, Hannes Mfr - 11 Dunnbier, Johannes Ndb
16 Wiedemann, Christoph Schw - 20 Brendel, Felix Opf
32 Hoérmann, Hannes Mfr - 20 Brendel, Felix Opf
7 Junker, David Obb - 11 Dunnbier, Johannes Ndb
32 Hormann, Hannes Mfr - 7 Junker, David Obb
16 Wiedemann, Christoph Schw - 11 Dunnbier, Johannes  Ndb
32 Hoérmann, Hannes Mfr - 16 Wiedemann, Christoph Schw
7 Junker, David Obb - 20 Brendel, Felix Opf
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 32 16 7 20 11 Satze Punkte Platz

32|Hormann, Hannes Mfr

16|Wiedemann, Christoph/Schw

7|Junker, David Obb

20(Brendel, Felix Opf

11|Dunnbier, Johannes |Ndb

Vorrunde: Gruppe F

39 Dittmann, Damiel Schw - 26 Hogerle, Simon Ofr

4 Sampakidis, Petros  Obb - 29 Fuchs, Bastian Mfr
37 Dobry, Luca Ufr - 26 Hogerle, Simon Ofr

4 Sampakidis, Petros Obb - 39 Dittmann, Damiel Schw
37 Dobry, Luca Ufr - 39 Dittmann, Damiel Schw
29 Fuchs, Bastian Mfr - 26 Hogerle, Simon Ofr
37 Dobry, Luca Ufr - 29 Fuchs, Bastian Mfr

4 Sampakidis, Petros Obb - 26 Hogerle, Simon Ofr
37 Dobry, Luca Ufr - 4 Sampakidis, Petros Obb
29 Fuchs, Bastian Mfr - 39 Dittmann, Damiel Schw

SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 37 4 29 39 26 Séatze Punkte Platz

37(Dobry, Luca Ufr

4[Sampakidis, Petros Obb
29(Fuchs, Bastian Mfr
39| Dittmann, Damiel Schw
26|Hogerle, Simon Ofr

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012

Vorrunde: Gruppe G

Donauwoérth, 07.01.2012

Vorrunde
Schiuler C - Einzel

21 Ibler, Michael Opf - 13 Winter, Konstantin Ndb
15 Holzmann, Stefan Schw - 35 Radl, Luke Ufr
8 Kaffl, Michael Obb - 13 Winter, Konstantin Ndb
15 Holzmann, Stefan Schw - 21 Ibler, Michael Opf
8 Kaffl, Michael Obb - 21 Ibler, Michael Opf
35 Radl, Luke Ufr - 13 Winter, Konstantin Ndb
8 Kaffl, Michael Obb - 35 Radl, Luke Ufr
15 Holzmann, Stefan Schw - 13 Winter, Konstantin Ndb
8 Kaffl, Michael Obb - 15 Holzmann, Stefan Schw
35 Radl, Luke Ufr - 21 Ibler, Michael Opf
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 8 15 35 21 13 Satze Punkte Platz
8|Kaffl, Michael Obb
15|Holzmann, Stefan Schw
35|Radl, Luke Ufr
21(Ibler, Michael Opf
13(Winter, Konstantin Ndb
Vorrunde: Gruppe H
30 Einecke, Benjamin Mfr - 19 Schitzeneder, Maximili Opf
2 Gabriel, Simon Obb - 5 Lutjering, Henrik Obb
34 Wolbert, Jonas Ufr - 19 Schitzeneder, Maximilie Opf
2 Gabriel, Simon Obb - 30 Einecke, Benjamin Mfr
34 Wolbert, Jonas Ufr - 30 Einecke, Benjamin Mfr
5 Lutjering, Henrik Obb - 19 Schitzeneder, Maximilie Opf
34 Wolbert, Jonas Ufr - 5 Lutjering, Henrik Obb
2 Gabriel, Simon Obb - 19 Schitzeneder, Maximili Opf
34 Wolbert, Jonas Ufr - 2 Gabriel, Simon Obb
5 Lutjering, Henrik Obb - 30 Einecke, Benjamin Mfr
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 34 2 5 30 19 Séatze Punkte Platz
34(Wolbert, Jonas Ufr
2|Gabriel, Simon Obb
5|Lutjering, Henrik Obb
30|Einecke, Benjamin Mfr
19|Schitzeneder, Maximil|Opf

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012

Vorrunde: Gruppe A

Vorrunde

Schilerinnen C - Einzel

Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband

71 Schwab, Vivian Ufr - 78 Bongartz, Jasmin Mfr
58 Finster, Julia Opf - 53 Gmoser, Marie Schw
46 Tiefenbrunner, Laura Obb - 78 Bongartz, Jasmin Mfr
58 Finster, Julia Opf - 71 Schwab, Vivian Ufr
46 Tiefenbrunner, Laura Obb - 71 Schwab, Vivian Ufr
53 Gmoser, Marie Schw - 78 Bongartz, Jasmin Mfr
46 Tiefenbrunner, Laura Obb - 53 Gmoser, Marie Schw
58 Finster, Julia Opf - 78 Bongartz, Jasmin Mfr
46 Tiefenbrunner, Laura Obb - 58 Finster, Julia Opf
53 Gmoser, Marie Schw - 71 Schwab, Vivian Ufr
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 46 58 53 71 78 Satze Punkte Platz
46| Tiefenbrunner, Laura |Obb
58(Finster, Julia Opf
53(Gmoser, Marie Schw
71(Schwab, Vivian Ufr
78(Bongartz, Jasmin Mfr
Vorrunde: Gruppe B
56 Schuster, Sophia Schw - 66 Tosse, Linda Mfr
63 Oberender, Annika Ofr - 42 Bruch, Emma Obb
72 Deichert, Sophia Ufr - 66 Tosse, Linda Mfr
63 Oberender, Annika Ofr - 56 Schuster, Sophia Schw
72 Deichert, Sophia Ufr - 56 Schuster, Sophia Schw
42 Bruch, Emma Obb - 66 Tosse, Linda Mfr
72 Deichert, Sophia Ufr - 42 Bruch, Emma Obb
63 Oberender, Annika Ofr - 66 Tosse, Linda Mfr
72 Deichert, Sophia Ufr - 63 Oberender, Annika Ofr
42 Bruch, Emma Obb - 56 Schuster, Sophia Schw
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 72 63 42 56 66 Satze Punkte Platz
72(Deichert, Sophia Ufr
63|Oberender, Annika Ofr
42(Bruch, Emma Obb
56 (Schuster, Sophia Schw
66|Tosse, Linda Mfr
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BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schilerinnen C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe C

70 Ball, Hannah Ufr - 77 Brichert, Ronja Mfr

59 Munding, Johanna Opf - 57 Polaschek, Lea Schw

41 Krieger, Sofie Obb - 77 Brichert, Ronja Mfr

59 Munding, Johanna Opf - 70 Ball, Hannah Ufr

41 Krieger, Sofie Obb - 70 Ball, Hannah Ufr

57 Polaschek, Lea Schw - 77 Brichert, Ronja Mfr

41 Krieger, Sofie Obb - 57 Polaschek, Lea Schw

59 Munding, Johanna Opf - 77 Brichert, Ronja Mfr

41 Krieger, Sofie Obb - 59 Munding, Johanna Opf

57 Polaschek, Lea Schw - 70 Ball, Hannah Ufr
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 41 59 57 70 77 Satze Punkte Platz

41|Krieger, Sofie Obb

59|Munding, Johanna Opf

57|Polaschek, Lea Schw

70(Ball, Hannah Ufr

77|Brichert, Ronja Mfr

Vorrunde: Gruppe D

73 Riegel, Antonia Ufr - 76 Plesca, Sabrian Schw

43 Bruch, Luisa Obb - 80 Hausmann, Ramona  Obb

49 Lanz, Stefanie Ndb - 76 Plesca, Sabrian Schw

43 Bruch, Luisa Obb - 73 Riegel, Antonia Ufr

49 Lanz, Stefanie Ndb - 73 Riegel, Antonia Ufr

80 Hausmann, Ramona Obb - 76 Plesca, Sabrian Schw

49 Lanz, Stefanie Ndb - 80 Hausmann, Ramona  Obb

43 Bruch, Luisa Obb - 76 Plesca, Sabrian Schw

49 Lanz, Stefanie Ndb - 43 Bruch, Luisa Obb

80 Hausmann, Ramona Obb - 73 Riegel, Antonia Ufr
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 49 43 80 73 76 Satze Punkte Platz

49(Lanz, Stefanie Ndb

43|Bruch, Luisa Obb

80|Hausmann, Ramona |[Obb

73(Riegel, Antonia Ufr

76|Plesca, Sabrian Schw

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schilerinnen C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe E

67 Lohmiuiller, Selina Mfr - 50 Niedermaier, Marie Ndb
60 Heigl, Katharina Opf - 45 Michlbauer, Luisa Obb
52 Wohlfahrt, Carolin Schw - 50 Niedermaier, Marie Ndb
60 Heigl, Katharina Opf - 67 Lohmiiller, Selina Mfr
52 Wohlfahrt, Carolin Schw - 67 Lohmiiller, Selina Mfr
45 Michlbauer, Luisa Obb - 50 Niedermaier, Marie Ndb
52 Wohlfahrt, Carolin Schw - 45 Michlbauer, Luisa Obb
60 Heigl, Katharina Opf - 50 Niedermaier, Marie Ndb
52 Wohlfahrt, Carolin Schw - 60 Heigl, Katharina Opf
45 Michlbauer, Luisa Obb - 67 Lohmiiller, Selina Mfr
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 52 60 45 67 50 Sétze Punkte Platz

52(Wohlfahrt, Carolin Schw

60|Heigl, Katharina Opf

45|Michlbauer, Luisa Obb

67 (Lohmilller, Selina Mfr

50(Niedermaier, Marie Ndb

Vorrunde: Gruppe F

74 Gehrling, Lena Ufr - 68 Reinhart, Maria Mfr

54 Tjarks, Lisa-Mia Schw - 79 Behnisch, Vivien Schw

47 Feuerer, Daneila Obb - 68 Reinhart, Maria Mfr

54 Tjarks, Lisa-Mia Schw - 74 Gehrling, Lena Ufr

47 Feuerer, Daneila Obb - 74 Gehrling, Lena Ufr

79 Behnisch, Vivien Schw - 68 Reinhart, Maria Mfr

47 Feuerer, Daneila Obb - 79 Behnisch, Vivien Schw

54 Tjarks, Lisa-Mia Schw - 68 Reinhart, Maria Mfr

47 Feuerer, Daneila Obb - 54 Tjarks, Lisa-Mia Schw

79 Behnisch, Vivien Schw - 74 Gehrling, Lena Ufr
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 47 54 79 74 68 Satze Punkte Platz

47|Feuerer, Daneila Obb

54(Tjarks, Lisa-Mia Schw

79|Behnisch, Vivien Schw

74(Gehrling, Lena Ufr

68|Reinhart, Maria Mfr

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



BTTV Eurocopter Cup 2012 Donauwdrth, 07.01.2012
Vorrunde
Schilerinnen C - Einzel

Vorrunde: Gruppe G

65 Yalova, Christine Mfr - 61 Trager, Hanna Opf

69 Wolz, Benita Ufr - 44 Kondula, Lara Obb

55 Stierle, Tatjana Schw - 61 Trager, Hanna Opf

69 Wolz, Benita Ufr - 65 Yalova, Christine Mfr

55 Stierle, Tatjana Schw - 65 Yalova, Christine Mfr

44 Kondula, Lara Obb - 61 Trager, Hanna Opf

55 Stierle, Tatjana Schw - 44 Kondula, Lara Obb

69 Wolz, Benita Ufr - 61 Trager, Hanna Opf

55 Stierle, Tatjana Schw - 69 Wolz, Benita Ufr

44 Kondula, Lara Obb - 65 Yalova, Christine Mfr
SNr.| Name, Vorname Bezirk 55 69 44 65 61 Sétze Punkte Platz

55|Stierle, Tatjana Schw

69(Wolz, Benita Ufr

44|Kondula, Lara Obb

65(Yalova, Christine Mfr

61|Trager, Hanna Opf

Vorrunde: Gruppe H

75 Oberst, Anna Ufr - 62 Feiler, Ramona Ofr

51 Hartl, Vanessa Schw - 48 Pranjkovic, Naomi Obb

64 Zangmeister, Jannika Ofr - 62 Feiler, Ramona Ofr

51 Hartl, Vanessa Schw - 75 Oberst, Anna Ufr

64 Zangmeister, Jannika Ofr - 75 Oberst, Anna Ufr

48 Pranjkovic, Naomi Obb - 62 Feiler, Ramona Ofr

64 Zangmeister, Jannika Ofr - 48 Pranjkovic, Naomi Obb

51 Hartl, Vanessa Schw - 62 Feiler, Ramona Ofr

64 Zangmeister, Jannika Ofr - 51 Hartl, Vanessa Schw

48 Pranjkovic, Naomi Obb - 75 Oberst, Anna Ufr
SNr. Name, Vorname Bezirk 64 51 48 75 62 Satze Punkte Platz

64|Zangmeister, Jannika |Ofr

51|Hartl, Vanessa Schw

48| Pranjkovic, Naomi Obb

75|Oberst, Anna Ufr

62|Feiler, Ramona Ofr

Bayerischer Tischtennis-Verband



